
DEVİN OKTAR YALKIN

1981 New York’ta doğdu.

2010 SVA Görsel Sanatlar Okulu’nun Fotoğraf Bölümü’nden mezun oldu.

2011 New York’ta The Eddie Adams Workshop programına katıldı.

2014 The New York Times; Portfolio Review programına katıldı.

2016 İlk kitabı I’ll See You Tomorrow, Until I Can’t, Sun Editions tarafından yayımlandı.

2017 The New York Times; Portfolio Review programına katıldı.

KİŞİSEL SERGİLER

2013 Acoustic Movements, Stieglitz 19, Antwerp, Belçika

2022 Obsidyen, EVİN, İstanbul, Türkiye

SEÇİLİ YAYINLAR

The New York Times Magazine, Time Magazine, Vanity Fair, Rolling Stone, the New Yorker,
the New York Magazine, Vice, Bloomberg

GRUP SERGİLERİ

2009 ARTİST İstanbul Sanat Fuarı, TÜYAP, İstanbul, Türkiye

2010 Madalena, Panda Galeri, New York, NY, ABD

Bağımsız İşler, Edisyon Galeri, İstanbul, Türkiye

ARTİST İstanbul Sanat Fuarı, TÜYAP, İstanbul, Türkiye

Mentors, Visual Arts Gallery, New York, NY, ABD

Another Art Show, Submerged Art Galeri, Newark, NJ, ABD

Wishes, Lowest East Side Galeri, New York, NY, ABD



Objects of Desire, Expo 33, Newark, NJ, ABD

2011 METROPOLIS - City Life in the Urban Age, Noorderlicht Fotoğraf Festivali,
Groningen, Hollanda

2012 Young Photojournalism, LUMIX Fotoğraf Festivali, Hanover, Almanya

SELECT Fair, Superchief Gallery, Miami, Florida, ABD

8th UFAT Fotoğraf Festivali, Bursa, Türkiye

2013 SUPERCHIEF Moves to the LES, Superchief Gallery, New York, NY, ABD

To Have and Have Not, Noorderlicht Fotoğraf Festivali, Groningen, Hollanda

Dear Dave, Photoville Brooklyn, Brooklyn, New York

Yakın Menzil, İstanbul Modern Sanat Müzesi, İstanbul, Türkiye

2014 Landskrona Fotoğraf Festivali, Landskrona, İsveç

Night of the Year, Les Rencontres d'Arles, Arles, Fransa

Snoecks Editor's Choice, De Schipperskapel, Brugge, Belçika

2015 Yeni Fotoğraf, ALAN İstanbul, İstanbul, Türkiye

The New Portrait pt. 1, Stieglitz 19, Antwerp, Belçika

2016 Unseen Fotoğraf Fuarı, Stieglitz 19, Amsterdam, Hollanda

2017 ARTİST İstanbul Sanat Fuarı, Taşeron Bağımsız Sanat İnisiyatifi, TÜYAP, İstanbul,
Türkiye

2019 Passengers of a Kaleidoscopic Journey, Tabakfabrik Platz, Berlin, Almanya

2020 All in this together, Vogue Italia Festival, Giardini di Porta Venezia in Milan, İtalya

2022 Gide Gide; Fikret Otyam’ın Ardından 2, Fikret Otyam Sanat Merkezi, Ankara, Türkiye



2023 Yeniden Cesur Dünya, EVİN, İstanbul, Türkiye

Ortadan Başlamak, Artİstanbul Feshane, İstanbul, Türkiye

ÖDÜLLER

2010 School of Visual Arts Fifth Year Award, ABD

School of Visual Arts Mentors Program, ABD



DEVİN OKTAR YALKIN

1981 Born in New York.

2010 He received his BFA in Photography at the SVA School of Visual Arts.

2011 He participated in The Eddie Adams Workshop program in New York.

2014 He participated in the New York Times Portfolio Review in New York.

2016 His first book "I'll See You Tomorrow, Until I Can't", was published by Sun Editions.

2017 He participated in the New York Times Portfolio Review in New York.

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2013 Acoustic Movements, Stieglitz 19, Antwerp, Belgium

2022 Obsidian, EVİN, Istanbul, Turkey

SELECTED PUBLISHINGS

The New York Times Magazine, Time Magazine, Vanity Fair, Rolling Stone, The New Yorker,
New York Magazine, Vice, Bloomberg

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2009 ARTIST Istanbul Art Fair, TÜYAP, Istanbul, Turkey

2010 Madalena, Panda Gallery, New York, NY, USA

Independent Works, Edisyon Gallery, Istanbul, Turkey

ARTIST Istanbul Art Fair, TÜYAP, Istanbul, Turkey

Mentors, Visual Arts Gallery, New York, NY, USA

Another Art Show, Submerged Art Gallery, Newark, NJ, USA

Wishes, Lowest East Side Gallery, New York, NY, USA



Objects of Desire, Expo 33, Newark, NJ, USA

2011 METROPOLIS - City Life in the Urban Age, Noorderlicht Photo Festival, Groningen,
Netherlands

2012 Young Photojournalism, LUMIX Photo Festival, Hanover, Germany

SELECT Fair, Superchief Gallery, Miami, Florida, USA

2013 SUPERCHIEF Moves to the LES, Superchief Gallery, New York, USA

To Have and Have Not, Noorderlicht Photo Festival, Groningen, Netherlands

Dear Dav, Photoville Brooklyn, Brooklyn, New York, USA

Close Quarters, İstanbul MOMA, İstanbul, Turkey

2014 Landskrona Photo Festival, Landskrona, Sweden

Night of the Year, Les Rencontres d'Arles, Arles, France

Snoecks Editor's Choice, De Schipperskapel, Brugge, Belgium

2015 New Photography, ALAN İSTANBUL, Istanbul, Turkey

The New Portrait pt. 1, Stieglitz 19, Antwerp, Belgium

2016 Unseen Photo Fair, Stieglitz 19, Amsterdam, Netherlands

2017 ARTIST Istanbul Art Fair, Taşeron Independent Art Initiative, TÜYAP, Istanbul, Turkey

2019 Passengers of a Kaleidoscopic Journey, Tabakfabrik Platz, Berlin, Germany

2020 All in this together, Vogue Italia Festival, Giardini di Porta Venezia in Milan, Italy

2022 Gide Gide; Fikret Otyam’ın Ardından 2, Fikret Otyam Art Center, Ankara, Turkey

2023 Brave New World, Anew, EVİN, İstanbul, Turkey



Starting from the Middle, Artistanbul Feshane, İstanbul, Turkey

AWARDS

2010 School of Visual Arts Fifth Year Award

School of Visual Arts Mentors Program


